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Zoncurs

Distanta

Zod columbofil:

Latitudine

T“eas Atomic

Z“eas BENZING

.
-

00001 0268

BE FE OBR

93

05.06.25 10:24:51
05.06.25 10:24:51

GPS
+000

51 GPS+

Loc lansare :

Data lansarii :
Columbofil :
Longitudine g

03h

75«:40%&00 £
0f.0Q. Kol

CERNICA GHEORGHE

—- o O e e = o o o o o e e e
et T e S S S

Sincronizare 05.06.25 10:24:
Por. imbarcati: 034
Nr Serie inel Culo
are
001 RO 23 0154924 M| NG
002 RO 22 0076293 M|A
003 RO 22 0076262 M|GUT
004 RO 22 0076291 M|A
005 RO 22 0076259 M| A
006 RO 22 0076271 M| NG
007 RO 22 0076281 M| A
008 RO 22 0076270 M|GUT
00s% RO 22 1289480 M|GUT
010 RO 24 0465508 M| GPA
011 RO 21 155364 M|A
012 RO 22 0076256 M| ARG
013 RO 24 0465507 M| GPA
014 RO 24 0465510 MIA
015 RO 23 0154921 M| NG
016 RO 24 0465501 M|GUT
017 RO 24 1137660 M|A
018 RO 24 0465505 M|A
019 RO 24 0465512 M|A
020 RO 24 0465537 M|A
027 RO 22 0076272 M|[NG
022 RO 23 0154919 M|GUT
023 RO 22 0076292 FlA
D24 RO 23 0154942 FlA
025 RO 24 0465511 FlA
026 RO 24 0465543 FlA
027 RO 24 0465524 FlA
028 RO 24 0465541 F|GUT
029 RO 24 0465531 F|GUT
030 RO 24 0465518 FlA
031 RO 22 076282 F|A
032 RO 24 0465517 ﬁ A
033 RO 24 0465513 ROSU
034 RO 24 0465514 M|ROSU
Semnaturi : Cregcator
Verziune SW : RO-04.34 Cod

sntena Club

BENZING 48901521
BENZTING

mEEED

Nr.inel

Senzor

DASCATFC
DB059A31
DB074DSD
DBOS9A11
DB0O599F9
DA351366
DBO74DE3
DB0O74D8B6
DBO74DA1
DA4BOBO0O3
DACSF048
DB074D85
DBRO74DB8
DA4BOBB7
DBO599EE
DBOSSA10
DA4BOBE3
DBO59A40
DBO59SF1
DB0O74D87
DA3EEACS3
DB074D82
DBO59A35
DBO74D9A
DBQ74D7E
DA324D56
DBOS59SEF
DA4BROASF
DBEO74DAF
DB0O74DCO
DABT7B6 3F
DBO74D6F
DB0O59A15
DB0O599EC

concurs

Data

05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06

: 015892
SW-4.5 HW-4.2
Express

Imbarcare

Ora

10:24:55
10:25:04
10:25:13
10:25: 21
10:25:30
10:25:44
10:25:48
10:25:53
10:25:57
10:26:03
10:26:07
10:26:16
10:26:21
10:26:27
10:26:32
10:26:37
10:26:42
10:26:46
10:26:52
10:26:58
10:27:05
10:27:10
10:27: 21
10:27:25
1027532
10:27:42
10:27:48
10:27:53
10:27:58
10:28:04
10:28:09
10:28:14
10:28:20
10:28:27

erie ceas
Autorizare
G 2

et

210475
8000A3D4
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Scanat cu CamScanner



https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

